Columbia County AFSCME Local 697 Salary Ranges
CoLA increase:

Effective July 1, 2017 - June 30, 2018

Job Title
No positions currently assigned

Lube Service Worker
Office Specialist

Department Secretary
Parks Maintenance Worker |
Road Maintenance Worker |

Parks Maintenance Worker Il
Road Maintenance Worker Il

Sign Maintenance Worker

Crew Leadworker
Mechanic

No positions currently assigned
Office Manager |

Engineering Project Coordinator
Transportation Planner

E=entry

P=promotional
O=open

Grade
20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Step 1
$16.13
$2,795

$17.74
$3,075

$19.51
$3,382

$21.46
$3,720

$23.61
$4,092

$25.97
$4,501

$28.57
$4,952

$31.42
$5,447

Step 2
$16.56
$2,870

$18.22
$3,158

$20.04
$3,473

$22.04
$3,821

$24.25
$4,203

$26.67
$4,623

$29.34
$5,085

$32.27
$5,594

2.10%

Step 3
$17.01
$2,948

$18.71
$3,243

$20.58
$3,567

$22.64
$3,924

$24.90
$4,316

$27.39
$4,748

$30.13
$5,223

$33.14
$5,745

Step 4
$17.47
$3,028

$19.22
$3,331

$21.14
$3,663

$23.25
$4,030

$25.57
$4,433

$28.13
$4,876

$30.94
$5,364

$34.04
$5,900

Step 5
$17.94
$3,109

$19.74
$3,421

$21.71
$3,762

$23.88
$4,138

$26.26
$4,552

$28.89
$5,008

$31.78
$5,508

$34.96
$6,059

Step 6
$18.42
$3,193

$20.27
$3,513

$22.29
$3,864

$24.52
$4,250

$26.97
$4,675

$29.67
$5,143

$32.64
$5,657

$35.90
$6,223

Step 7
$18.92
$3,279

$20.82
$3,608

$22.89
$3,968

$25.18
$4,365

$27.70
$4,801

$30.47
$5,282

$33.52
$5,810

$36.87
$6,391

Step 8
$19.43
$3,368

$21.38
$3,706

$23.51
$4,075

$25.86
$4,483

$28.45
$4,931

$31.29
$5,424

$34.42
$5,967

$37.87
$6,563

Step 9
$19.94
$3,456

$21.93
$3,802

$24.12
$4,181

$26.54
$4,599

$29.19
$5,059

$32.11
$5,565

$35.32
$6,122

$38.85
$6,734



	Roads FY18

