Columbia County AFSCME Local 697 Salary Ranges Effective July 1, 2017 - June 30, 2018 CoLA increase:

Job Title		Grade	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7	Step 8	Step 9
No positions currently assigned	Ν	20		\$16.56	\$17.01	\$17.47	\$17.94	\$18.42	\$18.92	\$19.43	\$19.94
the present contents are given			\$2,795	\$2,870	\$2,948	\$3,028	\$3,109	\$3,193	\$3,279	\$3,368	\$3,456
			Ψ2,700	ΨΞ,010	ΨΞ,010	ψ0,020	ψο, του	ψο, του	ψο,Σιο	ψ0,000	ψο, 100
Lube Service Worker	Е	21	\$17.74	\$18.22	\$18.71	\$19.22	\$19.74	\$20.27	\$20.82	\$21.38	\$21.93
Office Specialist	E		\$3.075	\$3,158	\$3,243	\$3,331	\$3,421	\$3,513	\$3.608	\$3,706	\$3,802
emos oposianos	_		φο,στο	ψ0,100	ΨΟ,Σ 10	ψο,σο ι	ψο, ιΔ ι	ψο,ο ιο	ψ0,000	ψο,,, σο	Ψ0,002
Department Secretary	Р	22	\$19.51	\$20.04	\$20.58	\$21.14	\$21.71	\$22.29	\$22.89	\$23.51	\$24.12
Parks Maintenance Worker I	E		\$3,382	\$3,473	\$3,567	\$3.663	\$3,762	\$3,864	\$3.968	\$4,075	\$4,181
Road Maintenance Worker I	E		ψο,σσ=	ψο,σ	40,00.	40,000	40,.02	ψο,σο.	40,000	ψ.,σ.σ	Ψ.,.σ.
rtoda Maintonanos Workor i	_										
Parks Maintenance Worker II	Р	23	\$21.46	\$22.04	\$22.64	\$23.25	\$23.88	\$24.52	\$25.18	\$25.86	\$26.54
Road Maintenance Worker II	P		\$3,720	\$3,821	\$3,924	\$4,030	\$4,138	\$4,250	\$4,365	\$4,483	\$4,599
Sign Maintenance Worker	0		ψο,. =σ	Ψ0,02.	40,02.	ψ.,σσσ	ψ.,.σσ	Ψ.,=σσ	ψ.,σσσ	ψ.,.σσ	ψ.,σσσ
orgin mamitonamos vi orno.											
Crew Leadworker	Р	24	\$23.61	\$24.25	\$24.90	\$25.57	\$26.26	\$26.97	\$27.70	\$28.45	\$29.19
Mechanic	0		\$4.092	\$4.203	\$4,316	\$4.433	\$4.552	\$4,675	\$4.801	\$4,931	\$5,059
	_		¥ :,••=	+ -,=	¥ .,	<b>4</b> .,	+ -,	¥ .,	<b>+</b> .,	<b>+</b> .,	+-,
No positions currently assigned	Ν	25	\$25.97	\$26.67	\$27.39	\$28.13	\$28.89	\$29.67	\$30.47	\$31.29	\$32.11
, , ,			\$4,501	\$4,623	\$4,748	\$4.876	\$5,008	\$5,143	\$5,282	\$5,424	\$5,565
			* .,	¥ .,-=-	¥ .,	+ .,	40,000	+-,	+-,	+-, := :	40,000
Office Manager I	0	26	\$28.57	\$29.34	\$30.13	\$30.94	\$31.78	\$32.64	\$33.52	\$34.42	\$35.32
			\$4,952	\$5.085	\$5,223	\$5,364	\$5,508	\$5,657	\$5.810	\$5,967	\$6,122
			Ţ :,OO_	+2,000	+-,==0	Ţ-,00 ·	+2,000	+ -,00.	+-,0.0	+=,00.	+-,· <b></b>
Engineering Project Coordinator	0	27	\$31.42	\$32.27	\$33.14	\$34.04	\$34.96	\$35.90	\$36.87	\$37.87	\$38.85
Transportation Planner	Ö		\$5.447	\$5,594	\$5,745	\$5,900	\$6,059	\$6,223	\$6.391	\$6,563	\$6,734
	•		+-,	+ -,00.	+-,	+-,000	+ -,000	+ - ,	+ - ,00 .	+ - ,000	Ţ = , · · · ·

2.10%

E=entry P=promotional O=open